
 
 

 

Kentucky Early Childhood Regional Training Centers 
 

Ashland Independent RTC 
1420 Central Avenue,  P O Box 3000 
Ashland, KY 41105 
(606) 327-2706  Fax: (606) 327-2796 
lisa.henson@ashland.kyschools.us 
kim.roberts@ashland.kyschools.us 
jessie.singleton@ashland.kyschools.us 
 

Lisa Henson, Director   (extension 2727) 
Kim Roberts, Co-Director/Early Childhood Specialist (x 2729) 
Jessie Singleton, Early Childhood Specialist  (x 2731) 
Cheryl Salyer, Secretary  (x 2728) 

Berea Independent RTC 
116 Jane Street, P O Box 159 
Berea, KY 40403 
(859) 986-1929 or 800-343-2959 
Fax: (859) 986-9532 
carol.brooks@berea.kyschools.us 
 

Carol Brooks, Director 
Vacant, Early Childhood Specialist 
Andrea Sargent, Secretary 

Anderson County RTC 
126 North Main Street 
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342 
(502) 839-2513 Fax: (502) 839-2516 
phyllis.hall@anderson.kyschools.us 
pamela.fox@anderson.kyschools.us 
 

Phyllis Hall, Director 
Pamela Fox, Early Childhood Specialist 
Julie Goodpaster, Secretary 
 

Simpson County RTC 
P.O. Box 467, 211 South Main, Suite 1B 
Franklin, KY 42135 
(270) 586- 2008 Fax: (270) 586-2809 
bill.porter@simpson.kyschools.us 
nickipatton@msn.com 
 

Bill Porter, Director 
Nicki Patton Rowe, Early Childhood Specialist 
Carissa Smith, Early Childhood Specialist 
Barbara Love, Bookkeeper 
Carole Sindelar, Secretary 

Calloway County RTC 
P O Box 1018 
Murray, KY  42071 
(270) 809-5316 or  5317 Fax: (270) 809-3084 
nancy.lovett@coe.murraystate.edu 
 

Nancy Lovett, Director 
Barb Singleton, Early Childhood Specialist 
Pat Murphy, Early Childhood Specialist 
Brittany Duncan, Secretary 
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